KANNNUR DISTRICT THROWBALL ASSOCIATION

MATTANNUR-KANNUR 670702

Mob: 9447228556 – 7902794080 Email: kannurthrowball@gmail.com

Affiliated To Kerala throwball Association & Recognized By Kerala State Sports Council

President:
PURUSHOTHAMAN.P

9447360350

Secretary: SHYSM SAHAJAN 7902794080 Treasurer: SHAMSUDHEEN 9447448063

8thKANNUR DISTRICT SENIOR THROWBALL CHAMPIONSHIP 2024-25

Venue: Mattannur H S School Ground, Kannur

Date: 1stDecember 2024

DETAIL RESULT

MATCH ORDER & RESULT											
NO	MATCH	TEAM	V/S	TEAM	1 ST	2 ND	3 RD	WON BY	FINAL		
					SET	SET	SET		SCORE		
1	B1	MATTANOOR BROTHERS	v/s	PR MEMORIAL KOLAVALLOR HSS	15-8	15-10		MATTANOOR BROTHERS	2-0		
2	B2 Final	MATTANNUR HSS	v/s	MATTANOOR BROTHERS	13- 15	15- 13	15- 12	MATTANNUR HSS	2-1		
3	G1	CRESCENT ATRTS AND SPORTS	v/s	ACTIVE SPORTS TRAINING ACADEMY	15-7	15-8		ACTIVE SPORTS TRAINING ACADEMY	2-0		
4	G2 FINAL	KPCHSS PATTNOOR	v/s	ACTIVE SPORTS TRAINING ACADEMY	15- 12	10-15	15- 11	KPCHSS PATTNOOR	2-1		

RESULT						
	MEN	WOMEN				
WINNER	MATTANNUR HSS	KPCHSS PATTNOOR				
1 ST RUNNER	MATTANOOR BROTHERS	ACTIVE SPORTS TRAINING ACADEMY				
2 ND RUNNER	PR MEMORIAL KOLAVALLOR HSS	CRESCENT ATRTS AND SPORTS				



